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CST-2001

MAGNETIC DRILLING MACHINES

SPECIFICATIONS

Motor

Model EVOMAG28 EVOMAG42 R401

Speed (No Load)

Maximum Twist Drill Diameter

Maximum Cutter Diameter

Maximum Cutting Depth

Cutter Shank Diameter

Magnetic Holding Power
3/8” Plate

Weight

Dimensions

120v, 1,200 Watts

570 RPM

1/2"

1-1/8"

2"

3/4" Weldon Shank

2,860 lbs.

38 lbs.

23" h x 8-⅞" w

110v, 1,200 Watts

450 RPM

1/2"

1-5/8"

2"

3/4" Weldon Shank

2,860 lbs.

26 lbs.

25-¾" h x 8-¾" w

110v, 230v 1,100 Watts

350-600 RPM

1/2"

1-1/2"

2"

3/4" Weldon Shank

1,653 lbs.

32 lbs.

20" h x 7" w

EVOMAG28 EVOMAG42 R401

•   Coolant system with internal cutter lubrication
•   Safety Chain
•   Full safety guard system
•   Carrying Case
•   3 Year Warranty

MAG DRILLS FEATURE

Scan to view our
Magnetic Drills online!

Machines shown without permanent safety guard for marketing purposes only.


